
Race
4 Hours of Imola
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 2)

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapLaps Total TimeCat Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

57 1:34.162 187.72:00:27.960Oreca 07 - GibsonCOOL Racing37 G 631  2N. LAPIERRE / N. KRUETTEN / Y. YE LMP2

58 1:34.532 186.92:00:36.650Oreca 07 - GibsonPanis Racing65 G 63 8.690 8.6902  2J. CANAL / N. JAMIN / J. VAN UITERT LMP2

12 1:34.862 186.32:00:49.194Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports22 G 63 21.234 12.5443  2P. HANSON / T. GAMBLE / D. TAPPY LMP2

37 1:33.702 188.62:00:49.551Oreca 07 - GibsonPrema Racing9 G 63 21.591 0.3574  4L. COLOMBO / L. DELETRAZ / F. HABSBURG LMP2

47 1:34.633 186.72:00:51.160Oreca 07 - GibsonIDEC Sport28 G 63 23.200 1.6095  3P. LAFARGUE / P. CHATIN / P. PILET LMP2

56 1:34.687 186.62:00:58.167Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing19 G 63 30.207 7.0076  2S. FLÖRSCH / B. VISCAAL LMP2

62 1:35.139 185.82:01:04.769Oreca 07 - GibsonRacing Team Turkey34 G 63 36.809 6.6027  2S. YOLUC / C. EASTWOOD / J. AITKEN LMP2 P/A

15 1:34.854 186.32:01:05.890Oreca 07 - GibsonMühlner Motorsport21 G 63 37.930 1.1218  2M. KAISER / T. LAURENT / U. DE WILDE LMP2

45 1:34.374 187.32:01:07.028Oreca 07 - GibsonDuqueine Team30 G 63 39.068 1.1389  2M. ROJAS / R. DE GERUS / R. BRADLEY LMP2

62 1:34.555 186.92:01:41.786Oreca 07 - GibsonInter Europol Competition43 G 63 1:13.826 34.75810  2D. HEINEMEIER-HANSSON / F. SCHERER / P. FITTIPALDI LMP2

50 1:35.622 184.82:01:14.036Oreca 07 - GibsonBHK Motorsport35 G 62 1 Lap 1 Lap11  3F. DRACONE / S. CAMPANA / M. POMMER LMP2

4 1:35.453 185.12:01:17.734Oreca 07 - GibsonNielsen Racing24 G 62 1 Lap 3.69812  2R. SALES / M. BELL / B. HANLEY LMP2 P/A

61 1:42.168 173.02:02:07.606Ligier JS P320 - NissanUnited Autosports3 M 62 1 Lap 49.87213  1K. VAN BERLO / A. BENTLEY LMP3

55 1:34.145 187.72:00:29.280Oreca 07 - GibsonTDS Racing x Vaillante31 G 61 2 Laps 1 Lap14  3P. CIMADOMO / M. BECHE / T. VAN DER HELM LMP2 P/A

60 1:37.604 181.12:00:57.867Oreca 07 - GibsonGraff Racing40 G 61 2 Laps 28.58715  2E. TROUILLET / S. PAGE / D. DROUX LMP2 P/A

17 1:42.651 172.22:00:59.729Ligier JS P320 - NissanNielsen Racing7 M 61 2 Laps 1.86216  1A. WELLS / J. LITTLEJOHN LMP3

51 1:34.644 186.72:01:26.242Oreca 07 - GibsonTeam Virage51 G 61 2 Laps 26.51317  3R. HODES / G. AUBRY / J. JAAFAR LMP2 P/A

14 1:40.307 176.22:02:00.988Ligier JS P320 - NissanInter Europol Competition14 M 61 2 Laps 34.74618  2N. ABRAMCZYK / M. KAPRZYK / J. DAYSON LMP3

49 1:42.570 172.32:02:11.783Aston Martin Vantage AMROman Racing with TF Sport69 G 61 2 Laps 10.79519  1A. AL HARTHY / M. SORENSEN / S. DE HAAN LMGTE

2 1:42.695 172.11:59:42.521Ligier JS P320 - NissanCOOL Racing27 M 60 3 Laps 1 Lap20  1N. MAULINI / J. FOUBERT / A. DOQUIN LMP3

10 1:43.145 171.32:00:43.569Ferrari 488 GTE EvoIron Lynx83 G 60 3 Laps1:01.04821  1R. FREY / M. GATTING / S. BOVY LMGTE

13 1:42.139 173.02:00:47.462Ligier JS P320 - NissanCOOL Racing17 M 60 3 Laps 3.89322  1M. SMITH / M. BENHAM / M. JAKOBSEN LMP3

54 1:34.247 187.52:01:44.979Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing47 G 60 3 Laps 57.51723  2J. FALB / J. ALLEN / A. PERONI LMP2 P/A

16 1:42.718 172.02:01:49.548Ligier JS P320 - NissanRLR MSport5 M 60 3 Laps 4.56924  1M. JENSEN / N. ADCOCK / A. KAPADIA LMP3

56 1:34.758 186.52:01:58.814Oreca 07 - GibsonAF Corse88 G 60 3 Laps 9.26625  3F. PERRODO / N. NIELSEN / A. ROVERA LMP2 P/A

13 1:42.183 172.92:02:08.535Ligier JS P320 - NissanEurointernational11 M 60 3 Laps 9.72126  2M. SIEBERT / M. KOEBOLT / J. DE SADELEER LMP3

57 1:42.098 173.12:02:14.450Aston Martin Vantage AMROman Racing with TF Sport95 G 60 3 Laps 5.91527  2J. HARTSHORNE / H. CHAVES / J. ADAM LMGTE

52 1:42.553 172.32:02:22.197Ferrari 488 GTE EvoKessel Racing57 G 60 3 Laps 7.74728  2T. KIMURA / F. SCHANDORFF / M. JENSEN LMGTE

4 1:44.593 169.02:00:20.585Ferrari 488 GTE EvoSpirit of Race55 G 59 4 Laps 1 Lap29  2D. CAMERON / M. GRIFFIN / D. PEREL LMGTE

49 1:44.098 169.82:00:47.023Ferrari 488 GTE EvoJMW Motorsport66 G 59 4 Laps 26.43830  2G. PETROBELLI / S. HUDSPETH / M. PAYNE LMGTE

49 1:43.379 170.92:01:03.713Ferrari 488 GTE EvoIron Lynx60 G 59 4 Laps 16.69031  2C. SCHIAVONI / M. CRESSONI / D. RIGON LMGTE

10 1:42.088 173.12:01:50.265Duqueine M30 - D08 - NissanDKR Engineering4 M 59 4 Laps 46.55232  2S. ALVAREZ / A. BUKHANTSOV / T. VAN ROMPUY LMP3

46 1:43.416 170.92:01:12.611Ferrari 488 GTE EvoRinaldi Racing33 G 58 5 Laps 1 Lap33  2C. HOOK / O. TUNJO / F. CRESTANI LMGTE

35 1:46.190 166.42:01:55.854Porsche 911 RSR - 19Proton Competition93 G 57 6 Laps 1 Lap34  3M. FASSBENDER / Z. ROBICHON / R. LIETZ LMGTE

15 1:41.805 173.62:01:41.831Ligier JS P320 - NissanRLR MSport15 M 46 17 Laps 11 Laps35  1H. FELBERMAYR JR / V. CATALANO / A. MCCUSKER LMP3

13 1:42.277 172.81:32:11.765Ligier JS P320 - NissanUnited Autosports2 M 44 19 Laps 2 Laps36  2B. VOISIN / J. CAYGILL / F. GEHRSITZ LMP3

21 1:40.188 176.42:02:06.592Ligier JS P320 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 M 38 25 Laps 6 Laps37  2N. PINO / C. CREWS / G. OLIVEIRA LMP3

10 1:44.387 169.31:16:26.969Porsche 911 RSR - 19Absolute Racing18 G 37 26 Laps 1 Lap38  1A. HARYANTO / M. RUMP / A. PICARIELLO LMGTE

12 1:42.385 172.653:45.879Ligier JS P320 - NissanEurointernational10 M 27 36 Laps 10 Laps39  1G. VAN BERLO / X. LLOVERAS / A. CHILA LMP3

18 1:46.177 166.437:19.874Ferrari 488 GTE EvoRinaldi Racing32 G 19 44 Laps 8 Laps40  1P. EHRET / N. VARRONE / G. LANCIERI LMGTE

10 1:44.490 169.121:07.555Porsche 911 RSR - 19Proton Competition77 G 11 52 Laps 8 Laps41  0C. RIED / L. FERRARI / G. BRUNI LMGTE

3 1:44.091 169.87:08.432Ligier JS P320 - Nissan360 Racing6 M 4 59 Laps 7 Laps42  0T. WOODWARD / R. KAISER / M. RICHARDS LMP3

Published at: ........................................
28.72 ºCTrack Temp: 46.70 ºC Air Temp:
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